
Surface water: produced internally

Overlap between surface water and groundwater

Total internal renewable water resources

Surface water
Surface water entering the country
Inflow not submitted to treaties

Total RWR

External RWR

Internal RWR

Metadata:

http://www.fao.org/nr/aquastat/

  Total

121

Groundwater: produced internally

Inflow submitted to treaties
Inflow secured through treaties

Accounted inflow
Flow in border rivers

Surface water leaving the country

Outflow submitted to treaties
Outflow not submitted to treaties

Outflow secured through treaties

Total external renewable surface water

Groundwater entering the country
Groundwater

Groundwater leaving the country

Total external renewable water resources

Surface water

Groundwater

Total renewable water resources

Accounted

1 782

0

0

0

0

2.156

0
0
0
0

0
0 0

0

0
0

0

0

0.02 .020

00

0.02

0

.020

0

.020

100

[1]

=[4]+[5]-[6]

=[8]+[9]+[10]

(a)

(a) This is groundwater coming from Saudi Arabia, but it is mostly brackish.
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Computation of long-term annual renewable water resources (RWR) by country (in km³/year, average)
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